Resultater — Damgard Skov
2020-02-22

Herre Maxi 1

1. Thomas Blok

2. Kristian Blok

3. Jesper Madsen
Kaj Isaksen
Kresten Laursen

Dame Maxi 2
1. Lone Rasmussen
Susanne Hgjholt

Herre Maxi 2

Lars Hgjholt

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Therkel Gydesen

Uffe Sudergaard
Thomas Gabs

Sven Erik Jakobsen
Niels Nygaard Jensen

® NN =

Kent Jensen
Esben Blicher

Dame Maxi 3
1. AnneMette Abplanalp
2. Anne Grethe Eriksen

Herre Maxi 3
1. Christian B. Hansen
2 Jack Skrydstrup
3. Poul Christensen
4 Lars Olesen
Dame Midi
Bodil Grgn
Herre Midi
1. Peter S. Petersen

2. Walther Kamp

Dame Mini
1. Karla Blicher
2. Frida Seiersball

Herre Mini
1. Felix Seiersbeall
2. Malthe Emil Petersen

(5/5)

OK Snab
OK Snab
ok Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK

(2/2)
OK Snab
Kolding OK

(9/9)
Kolding OK
ok Melfar
ok Melfar
ok Melfar
ok Melfar
OK Gorm
OK Snab
Kolding OK
ok Melfar

(2/2)
Kolding OK
Ok FROS

(4/4)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Ok FROS

(111
Ok FROS

(2/2)
OK Snab
ok Melfar

(2/12)
ok Melfar
Kolding OK

(2/2)
Kolding OK
OK Snab

Tid
53:50
56:00
1:27:06
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
1:31:10
Fejlklip

Tid
59:56
1:03:43
1:04:00
1:05:38
1:06:58
1:07:03
1:12:47
1:21:05
Fejlklip

Tid
58:21
1:17:43

Tid
43:57
57:23
1:09:42
1:15:27

Tid
Udgaet

Tid
51:54
1:11:31

Tid
25:26
31:32

Tid
27:12
29:52

Efter

+2:10
+33:16

Efter

Efter

+3:47
+4:04
+5:42
+7:02
+7:07
+12:51
+21:09

Efter

+19:22

Efter

+13:26

+25:45
+31:30

Efter

Efter

+19:37

Efter

+6:06

Efter

+2:40

MeOS 2020-02-23 17:38:53, Herre Maxi 1

Tidstab
00:00
01:40
12:52

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
04:52
04:27
03:31
05:14
04:16
07:56
08:14
12:38

Tidstab
00:00
07:23

Tidstab
02:53
05:54
22:24
22:03

Tidstab

Tidstab
04:03
14:26

Tidstab
00:00
01:24

Tidstab
00:25
02:18



